1986

YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Fri 13 Jun

Sat 14 Jun

Sun 15 Jun

Mon 16 Jun

Tue 17 Jun
Wed 18 Jun

Thu 19 Jun

1000
2020
2100
2130
2020
2100
2020
2100
2130
1130
1200
1215
1300
1310
2020
2030
2100
2020
2030
2020
2030
1200
1215
1300
1310
1900
1930
2020
2030
2045
2000-2200 hrs
2010-2210 hrs
2220 hrs

*

School’s Broadcast

The Friday Night Show
The Goone Show (Dishonoured)
To O’ The Evening
Only For You

Hospital Dedication Corner
Hot Shots

Sports Desk

Country Music
Women’s Half Hour*
Let’s Sing & Listen
Smooth Passage

World News

Smooth Passage Cont’d
Interlude

Radio Quiz

Broadway Special
Police Five

Airwaves Command
Radio Bingo

Evening Shuttle

Let’s Sing & Listen
Smooth Passage

World News

Smooth Passage Cont’d
Women’s Half Hour
Children’s Special
Police Five*

Off Beat

London This Week
World News Daily
Local News Daily
Epilogue

Repeated Programmes



YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Sat 6 Sep 2020-2200 Night Delight

Sun 7 Sep 2020-2100 Hot Shots
2100-2130 Sports Desk
2130-2200 Country Style

Mon 8 Sep 1130-1200 Women’s Half Hour*
1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
2020-2100 Travelogue
2100-2200 Springs of Living Water

Tue 9 Sep 2020-2025 Police Five*
2025-2200 Airwaves Command

Wed 10 Sep 2020-2200 Evening Shuttle

Thu 11 Sep 1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
1900-1930 Women’s Half Hour
1930-2000 Children’s Programme
2020-2025 Police Five
2025-2130 K J’s Country
2130-2145 London This Week
2145-2200 K J’s Country

Fri 12 Sep 1000-1200 School’s Broadcast
2020-2130 Musical Rag Time
2130-2200 Science Magazine

O 2000-2200 hrs ~ World News Daily
2010-2210 hrs ~ Local News Daily
2220 hrs  Epilogue Daily
2230 Station Close Down Daily
* Repeated Programmes

1986

YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE



Sat 13 Sep 2020-2100 This, That & The Other

2100-2130 Dedication Time
2130-2200 This, That & The Other Cont’d

Sun 14 Sep 2020-2200 Country Music Time

Mon 15 Sep 1130-1200 Women’s Half Hour
1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 World News
1300-1310 Smooth Passage Cont’d
2020-2100 Broadway Special
2100-2130 BBC Transcription
2130-2200 Music Time

Tue 16 Sep 2020-2030 It’s Getting Better*
2030-2200 Airwaves Command

Wed 17 Sep 2020-2200 Evening Shuttle

Thu 18 Sep 1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
1900-1930 Women’s Half Hour
1930-2000 Children’s Half Hour
2020-2030 It’s Getting Better
2030-2130 A Jolly Good Show
2130-2200 Hello Tomorrow

Fri 19 Sep 1000-1200 School’s Broadcast
2020-2100 Friday Night Show
2100-2130 Breaking Point
2130-2200 Top O’ The Evening

O 2000-2200 hrs  World News Daily
2010-2210 hrs ~ Local News Daily
2220 hrs  Epilogue Daily
2230 Station Close Down Daily
* Repeated Programmes

1986



YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Sat 20 Sep 2020-2200 Night Delight
Sun 21 Sep 2020-2100 Hot-Shots
2100-2130 Sports desk
2130-2200 Country Style
Mon 22 Sep 1130-1200 Women’s Half Hour*
1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
2020-2100 Travelogue
2100-2200 Springs of Living Water
Tue 23 Sep 2020-2025 Police Five
2025-2200 Airwaves Command
Wed 24 Sep 2020-2200 Airwaves Command
Thu 25 Sep 1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen*
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
1900-1930 Children’s Half Hour
1930-2000 BBC Science Transcription
2020-2025 Police Five*
2025-2130 K J’s Country
2130-2145 London This Week
2145-2200 K J’s Country Cont’d
Fri 26 Sep 1000-1200 School’s Broadcast
2020-2130 Bert’s Variety Show
2130-2200 Women’s Half Hour
O 2000-2200 hrs ~ World News Daily
2010-2210 hrs ~ Local News Daily
2220 hrs  Epilogue Daily
2230 Station Close Down Daily
* Repeated Programmes

1986



YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Sat 27 Sep 2020-2100 This, That & The Other
2100-2130 Dedication & Requests
2130-2200 This, That & The Other Cont’d

Sun 28 Sep 1830-2000 Let There Be Love
2020-2200 Country Music Time

Mon 29 Sep 1130-1200 Women’s Half Hour*
1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen*
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
2020-2100 Travelogue
2100-2200 Springs of Living Water

Tue 30 Sep 2020-2025 It’s Getting Better*
2025-2200 Airwaves Command

Wed 1 Oct 2020-2200 Evening Shuttle

Thu 2 Oct 1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
1900-1930 Children’s Half Hour
1930-2000 BBC Science Magazine
2020-2025 It’s Getting Better
2025-2130 A Jolly Good Show
2130-2200 Hellow Tomorrow

Fri 3 Oct 1900-2000 It’s My Pleasure
2020-2030 Linger Awhile
2030-2100 Breaking Point
2100-2130 Top O’ The Evening
2130-2200 Women’s Half Hour

O 2000-2200 hrs ~ World News Daily
2010-2210 hrs Local News Daily
2220 hrs  Epilogue Daily
2230 Station Close Down Daily
* Repeated Programmes

1986



YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Sat 4 Oct 2020-2100 Nite Delight
2100-2130 Dedication Time
2130-2200 Nite Delight Cont’d

Sun 5 Oct 2020-2100 Hot Shots
2100-2130 Sports Desk
2130-2200 Country Style

Mon 6 Oct 1130-1200 Women’s Programme*
1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage
2020-2100 Travelogue
2100-2200 Springs of Living Water

Tue 7 Oct 2020-2025 Police Five*
2025-2100 Airwaves Command
2100-2115 London This Week
2115-2200 Airwaves Command

Wed 8 Oct 2020-2200 Evening Shuttle

Thu 9 Oct 1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage
1900-1930 Children’s Programme
1930-2000 BBC Science Magazine
2020-2025 Police Five
2025-2030 Radio Bingo
2030-2200 K J’s Country

Fri 10 Oct 1000-1200 School’s Broadcast
1900-2000 It’s My Pleasure
2020-2130 Bert’s Variety Show
2130-2200 Women’s Half Hour

O 2000-2200 hrs Wortld News Daily
2010-2210 hrs Local News Daily
2220 hrs  Epilogue Daily
2230 Station Close Down Daily
* Repeated Programmes

1986



YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Sat 11 Oct 2020-2100 This, That & The Other
2100-2130 Dedications & Requests
2130-2200 This, That & The Other Cont’d
Sun 12 Oct 1830-2000 Let There Be Love
2020-2100 Country Music Time
2100-2200 Recorded Service from the Baptist Chapel
Mon 13 Oct 1130-1200 Women’s Half Hour*
1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
2020-2100 Travelogue
2100-2200 Springs of Living Water
Tue 14 Oct 2020-2025 It’s Getting Better
2025-2200 Airwaves Command
Wed 15 Oct 2020-2200 Evening Shuttle
Thu 16 Oct 1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
1900-1930 Children’s Half Hour
1930-2000 BBC Science Magazine
2020-2025 It's Getting Better*
2025-2030 Radio Bingo
2030-2200 A Jolly Good Show
Fri 17 Oct 1000-1200 School’s Broadcast
1900-2000 It’s My Pleasure
2020-2030 Linger Awhile
2030-2100 Breaking Point
2100-2130 Top O’ The Evening
2130-2200 Women’s Half Hour
| 2000-2200 hrs ~ World News Daily
2010-2210 hrs ~ Local News Daily
2220 hrs  Epilogue Daily
2230 Station Close Down Daily
* Repeated Programmes

1986



YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Sat 18 Oct 2020-2100 Nite Delight
2100-2130 Dedication Time
2130-2200 Nite Delight Cont’d

Sun 19 Oct 2020-2100 Hot Shots
2100-2130 Sports Desk
2130-2200 Country Style

Mon 20 Oct 1130-1200 Women’s Programme*
1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen*
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage
2020-2200 Spring of Living Water

Tue 21 Oct 2020-2025 Police Five*
2025-2100 Airwaves Command
2100-2115 London This Week
2115-2200 Airwaves Command

Wed 22 Oct 2020-2200 Evening Shuttle

Thu 23 Oct 1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 Wotld News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage
1900-1930 Children’s Programme
1930-2000 BBC Science Magazine
2020-2025 Police Five
2025-2030 Radio Bingo
2030-2200 K J’s Country

Fri 24 Oct 1900-2000 It’s My Pleasure
2020-2130 Bert’s Variety Show
2130-2200 Women’s Half Hour

O 2000-2200 hrs ~ World News Daily
2010-2210 hrs Local News Daily
2220 hrs  Epilogue Daily
2230 Station Close Down Daily
* Repeated Programmes

1986



YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Sat 25 Oct 1400-1800 Men’s Tennis Finals Relay from The Briars
2020-2100 This, That & The Other
2100-2130 Dedications & Requests
2130-2200 Pot Luck

Sun 26 Oct 1830-2000 Let There Be Love
2020-2100 Country Music Time
2100-2115 Sports Desk
2115-2200 Country Music

Mon 27 Oct 1130-1200 Women’s Half Hour*
1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
2020-2200 Springs of Living Water

Tue 28 Oct 2020-2025 It's Getting Better*
2025-2100 Airwaves Command
2100-2115 London This Week
2115-2200 Airwaves Command

Wed 29 Oct 2020-2200 Evening Shuttle

Thu 30 Oct 1200-1215 Let’s Sing & Listen
1215-1300 Smooth Passage
1300-1310 World News
1310-1330 Smooth Passage Cont’d
1900-1930 Children’s Half Hour
1930-2000 Hello Tomorrow
2020-2025 It’s Getting Better
2025-2030 Radio Bingo
2030-2200 A Jolly Good Show

Fri 31 Oct 1000-1200 School’s Broadcast
1900-2000 It’s My Pleasure
2020-2030 Linger A While
2030-2100 Breaking Point
2100-2130 Women’s Half Hour
2130-2200 Top O’ The Evening

O 2000-2200 hrs ~ World News Daily
2010-2210 hrs ~ Local News Daily
2220 hrs  Epilogue
2230 Station Closes Down
* Repeated Programmes

1986



YOUR SEVEN DAY PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND-WIDE

Sat 1 Nov

Sun 2 Nov

Mon 3 Nov

Tue 4 Nov

Wed 5 Nov

Thu 6 Nov

Fri 7 Nov

2020-2100
21002130
21302200

2020-2100
2100-2115
2115-2200

1130-1200
1200-1215
1215-1300
2020-2200

2020-2025
2025-2100
2100-2115
2115-2200

2020-2200

1200-1215
1215-1300
1900-1930
1930-2000
2020-2025
2025-2030
2030-2200

1000-1200
1900-2000
2020-2130
2130-2200

2000-2200 hrs
2010-2210 hrs
2220 hrs
2230

*

Nite Delight
Dedication Time
Nite Delight Cont’d

Hot-Shots
Sports Desk
Country Style

Women’s Half Hour*
Let’s Sing & Listen*
Smooth Passage
Springs of Living Water

Police Five*

Airwaves Command
London This Week
Airwaves Command Cont’d

Evening Shuttle

Let’s Sing & Listen
Smooth Passage
Children’s Half Hour
BBC Science Magazine
Police Five

Radio Bingo

K J’s Country

School’s Broadcast
It’s My Pleasure
Bert’s Variety Show
Women’s Half Hour

World News Daily

Local News Daily
Epilogue Daily

Station Close Down Daily
Repeated Programmes

PROGRAMME GUIDE ISLAND WIDE



Friday 12” December

1000-1200 School’s Broadcast
1900-2000 It's My Pleasure
2020-2100 Friday Nite Show
2100-2130 Women’s Half Hour
2130-2200 Top O’ The Evening

Saturday 13” December

2020-2100 Nite Delight
2100-2130 Dedication Time
2130-2200 Nite Delight Cont’d

* END 1986 *



